NZWIHL ICE STADIUM ICE HOCKEY
NEW ZEALAND WOMEN ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE
SAT 23 JAN 2016 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 11
START TIME 16:30
LINE-UPS
STH - AKL
Referee(s) Linesmen

Goalkeepers
Team: STH

20 WOOD Jaimee
21 DICKINSON Ashley

Team Line-ups
Team: STH (gold)

9D
4F
5F
6F
8 F

11D
14 D
17D
18 D
12 F

29D
31D
19F
34 F
41 F
42 F
70 F
9 F

MCcLEAN Rikki-Lee
ROBINSON Anna-Louise +A
GREGORY Hope +A
RUSKI-JONES Minna
CABRAL Jaydee

BALLAGH Amy
NEVILLE-LAMB Rachael +C
MCcASLAN Claire

TEXLEY Sonja

COSTELLO Adele

FRANCIS Lindsey
WATT Rina

CUA Justine
SANSON Ros
COCHRANE Sophie

GERKEN Kirstin
MANAHI Kerry
SHOTS FOR Sth-W

Head Coach: AVERY Jeff

NOT DRESSED:
1 GK BARNES Peggie
2D MIDGLEY Amber
3F COOPER Kelly
7F BLOM Maegen
10D HENARE Nicola
13 F MILLS Ella
15F CARLSON Heather
16 D LEON de la BARRA Sophia
23 F SCOTT Beth
33F MILLS Gabrielle
38 F MARSHALL Erin
47 D CROSS Hannah
51D LILLY Rebecca
97 GK CLAASSEN Carmen
98 F du PLESSIS Nadia

MARTIN Larry (NZL)

Team: AKL

1 HYDE Lochlyn
19 CRUMP Tabitha

Team: AKL (blue)

3D
9D
10D
14D
2F

4D
5F
6 F
12 F
34 F

7D
16 D
13 F
15 F
18 F

28 F
99 F

GLEW Melanie

MOHD ROTHI Nur lllina
HAY Libby-Jean
KEALEY Samantha +A
TAILLON Caelagh

HAROLD Sophie
KENNEDY Shannen
MURRAY Helen +C
McSWEENEY Eden
KAISSER Jamie

TISSINK Tara
CUNNINGHAM Ashley +A
RICHMOND Ashley
JENSEN Hannah
SHIELDS Hannah

CLARK Shern
SHOTS FOR Akl W

Head Coach: KAISSER Andreas

NOT DRESSED:

8 F
11F
17 F
20 GK
21 F
22D
23 F
24 F
25D
26 F
27 F
29 GK
30F
31F
32 F
33 F
35F
36 D
37F
39 F

BROADBENT Tessa
O'BRIEN Mitzi
HORNER-PASCOE Jasmine
KIDD Janet

HYDE Alex

SUZUKI Alyssa
BRUCE Terryn

GRANT Alysha

TAUTE Jamieson
BOYLE Bridget
BROADBENT Suzanne
HARRISON Grace
KOLISNYK Kyrissa
RAI Neha

SUN Pansie
THAKKER Anjali
DAVIS Gina

SCOTT Jessica
PETERSEN Danielle
EDDY Philippa
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NZWIHL ICE STADIUM

New Zealand Women's

Ice Hockey League

SAT 23 JAN 2016
START TIME 16:30

ICE HOCKEY

NEW ZEALAND WOMEN ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 11

LEGEND
D
+A

Defence
Assistant captain

+C

Forward No Jersey number
Captain

Pos

Position
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